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Vares Cup 1 -2025 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 847.6639 193. Pasi Kumpulainen Open S - FIN 12648

2 99.04 839.5478 196. Sami Kallinen Open - - FIN 6936

3 95.24 807.3155 11. Pekka Suominen Open - - FIN 6432

4 94.63 802.1356 12. Roope Kivitie Open - - FIN 12909

5 93.77 794.8175 14. Juho Leinonen Open - - FIN 13520

6 90.53 767.4044 77. Teemu Eerola Open - - FIN 4379

7 90.01 762.9627 92. Joose Olli Open - - FIN 10404

8 89.87 761.8219 197. Jesse Tolvanen Open - - FIN 12064

9 88.90 753.5961 158. Valtteri Patrikainen Open - - FIN 14543

10 88.49 750.1013 3. Harri Vuorialho Open S - FIN 12654

11 87.48 741.5595 19. Henri Heikel Open - - FIN 13247

12 87.07 738.0874 195. Henri Turunen Open - - FIN 6999

13 85.97 728.7632 124. Markus Nybonn Open - - FIN 6427

14 84.17 713.4536 123. Sami Nyfors Open - - FIN 11781

15 82.31 697.7207 98. Timo Vehviläinen Open - - FIN 3143

16 81.09 687.3382 57. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

17 80.74 684.4133 24. Mikael Er Open - - FIN 12095

18 80.18 679.6880 48. Juha Kallahti Open - - FIN 12345

19 77.32 655.3873 74. Mika Ojanen Open S - FIN 3924

20 76.43 647.8771 36. Olli Toivanen Open - - FIN 12589

21 76.16 645.6151 91. Petteri Mikander Open S - FIN 12067

22 75.92 643.5819 131. Daniel Edwards Open - - FIN 13582

23 73.08 619.5061 27. Pasi Sauvolainen Open S - FIN 14114

24 72.87 617.6745 8. Markus Kivimäki Open - - FIN 13831

25 72.29 612.7750 54. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

26 71.63 607.1486 21. Teemu Lehto Open J - FIN 14526

27 69.41 588.3435 85. Roope Brander Open - - FIN 13498

28 69.18 586.4100 222. Antti Kettunen Open - - FIN 7589

29 69.08 585.6020 201. Henrik Sarimo Open - - FIN 13515

30 68.44 580.1789 104. Jani Telatie Open - - FIN 7520

31 67.19 569.5648 84. Henri Hartikainen Open J - FIN 16129

32 66.77 565.9892 135. Tommi Riuttala Open - - FIN 13013

33 66.19 561.0337 33. Markus Ojalehto Open - - FIN 12902

34 65.39 554.3063 205. Toni Kurppa Open - - FIN 11794

35 64.61 547.6419 40. Kendy Nguyen Open - - FIN 13835

36 63.85 541.2391 204. Ilkka Airio Open - - FIN 12379

37 62.76 531.9922 156. Saana Kamula Open L - FIN 14542

38 61.20 518.7937 56. Roni Brander Open - - FIN 13497
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 60.53 513.0749 143. Juuso Aho Open - - FIN 8252

40 60.33 511.3582 6. Kai Turunen Open S - FIN 6998

41 59.01 500.2083 55. Joel Leino Open - - FIN 14514

42 58.98 499.9178 35. Eero Kaunela Open - - FIN 14371

43 58.85 498.8777 76. Heikki Juhola Open S - FIN 139

44 58.42 495.2343 45. Tomi Sammatti Open - - FIN 3736

45 57.42 486.7583 79. Mikko Kääriäinen Open - - FIN 13988

46 57.05 483.5569 101. Esa Turkia Open - - FIN 13656

47 56.52 479.0939 34. Touko Reiman Open - - FIN 8852

48 56.41 478.1427 128. Jussi Jaurola Open - - FIN 13319

49 53.83 456.2794 17. Fredrik Vaahtokari Open - - FIN 10812

50 53.80 456.0448 151. Niko Anttalainen Open J - FIN 100088

51 53.75 455.6589 136. Kai Mäkinen Open - - FIN 13252

52 53.75 455.6430 49. Petri Karru Open - - FIN 11777

53 52.83 447.8218 10. Matti Pöllä Open J - FIN 15139

54 52.10 441.6553 71. Markku Soininen Open S - FIN 13505

55 51.82 439.2918 80. Aku Hiltunen Open - - FIN 12888

56 50.81 430.6912 202. Antti Louhikko Open - - FIN 12147

57 50.75 430.1667 82. Juuso Lehmuskoski Open - - FIN 14914

58 50.63 429.1616 46. Petri Haverinen Open - - FIN 13496

59 49.55 420.0352 42. Janne Lipponen Open - - FIN 11783

60 49.54 419.9537 122. Jesse Haaponiemi Open - - FIN 8881

61 46.10 390.7713 69. Lauri Mäkinen Open J - FIN 16403

62 45.55 386.1002 75. Joni Havukainen Open J - FIN 14934

63 45.41 384.9440 60. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

64 45.22 383.2737 147. Antti Moisio Open - - FIN 100122

65 44.56 377.7362 207. Mika Mustonen Open J - FIN 15414

66 44.24 375.0453 102. Frans Korhonen Open - - FIN 100008

67 43.87 371.8962 107. Ville Seppänen Open J - FIN 16093

68 43.38 367.7345 93. Daniela Back Open L - FIN 14873

69 39.87 337.9452 99. Kalle Cederström Open S - FIN 15011

70 39.52 335.0035 176. Marko Saarelainen Open S - FIN 7471

71 38.34 325.0089 187. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

72 38.14 323.2947 58. Misa Laamanen Open S - FIN 22251691

73 37.70 319.6044 211. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN 7349

74 34.05 288.6599 22. Jukka Hopeavuori Open S 7.62 - FIN 2613

75 33.91 287.4819 28. Jorma Hietanen Open - - FIN 14538

76 33.51 284.0185 83. Teemu Ropilo Open 7.62 - FIN 15483689

77 33.30 282.3050 112. Christian Nikkanen Open - - FIN 13493

78 32.04 271.5568 219. Otto Kinnari Open - - FIN 12171

79 30.87 261.6912 109. Jari Karppi Open S - FIN 15480531
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

80 30.39 257.5934 111. Toni Lehkonen Open J S - FIN 15837

81 28.89 244.8950 119. Jaakko Sivonen Open J - FIN 100128

82 25.59 216.8995 110. Jan Jung Open J - FIN 15287

83 21.99 186.4046 125. Jukka Sivonen Open S - FIN 15489248

DQ 63. Marko Jussila Open - - FIN 13630

DQ 70. Ergo Voort Open J - FIN 16512

DQ 89. Mikael Safroskin Open J - FIN 15498965

DQ 116. Jaakko Solaluoto Open - - FIN 13600
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Vares Cup 1 -2025 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 840.9623 139. Teemu Potkonen Standard S - FIN 555

2 98.49 828.2343 20. Panu Kauppinen Standard - - FIN 12578

3 84.60 711.4552 44. Lari Koskinen Standard J - FIN 15141

4 83.42 701.4920 25. Mikko Pystynen Standard - - FIN 11677

5 68.12 572.8427 53. Teresa Hellgren Standard L - FIN 11779

6 61.98 521.2269 198. Tommi Jansson Standard - - FIN 15253

7 49.31 414.6872 88. Henrik Frisk Standard S - FIN 6990
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Vares Cup 1 -2025 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 847.4946 2. Hannu Salin Military - - FIN 9060

2 96.92 821.3537 105. Sami Nikki Military - - FIN 11449

3 93.89 795.7073 13. Marko Kantanen Military - - FIN 9476

4 93.04 788.4821 16. Eetu Röpelinen Military - - FIN 13084

5 89.98 762.5406 1. Andrei Nyman Military - - FIN 4571

6 89.45 758.0839 208. Aleksanteri Pitkänen Military - - FIN 13794

7 85.86 727.6328 170. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Military - - FIN 10958

8 82.07 695.5750 62. Jussi Viitamäki Military - - FIN 8545

9 80.05 678.4537 90. Jukka-Pekka Mähönen Military - - FIN 13495

10 79.55 674.2160 189. Sami Sällinen Military S - FIN 8261

11 79.09 670.2768 5. Tom Vähä-Salo Military - - FIN 12610

12 77.56 657.3336 153. Jere Hakanen Military - - FIN 3574

13 76.97 652.3395 120. Arto Tuisku Military - - FIN 12514

14 75.10 636.4529 59. Santtu Pylkkänen Military - - FIN 11920

15 74.71 633.1602 96. Sander Toomla Military - - FIN 14126

16 74.40 630.5728 129. Max Käär Military S - FIN 4567

17 72.48 614.2616 41. Eetu Kivistö Military - - FIN 10725

18 72.29 612.6552 142. Mikko Lehtinen Military - - FIN 5642

19 72.02 610.3457 31. Petri Lamberg Military - - FIN 11301

20 70.48 597.2780 73. Jonas Back Military - - FIN 12491

21 70.06 593.7143 103. Rami Pohtila Military - - FIN 11769

22 68.67 581.9861 152. Niko Ilomäki Military - - FIN 6687

23 68.58 581.2426 9. Mika Kujala Military - - FIN 12127

24 67.11 568.7673 133. Erkki Keränen Military - - FIN 3537

25 66.45 563.1350 65. Sami Aho Military - - FIN 5809

26 66.01 559.4454 118. Samuel Juntunen Military - - FIN 9685

27 64.45 546.1981 213. Teemu Eriksson Military S - FIN 10954

28 64.16 543.7448 94. Tomi Germanow Military - - FIN 10249

29 63.48 537.9700 141. Tatu Solin Military J S - FIN 12975

30 60.88 515.9901 200. Sami Reijonen Military J - FIN 14388

31 60.17 509.9764 51. Otto Oksanen Military - - FIN 13802

32 59.85 507.2644 167. Nick Granlund Military - - FIN 12494

33 58.47 495.4976 206. Petri Puikkonen Military S - FIN 311

34 58.42 495.1084 106. Elias Kohtamäki Military - - FIN 8782

35 58.00 491.5556 43. Pasi Vuolle-Apiala Military - - FIN 10695

36 57.81 489.9618 214. Ossi Ahola Military - - FIN 11142

37 54.47 461.6065 52. Iisakki Tervaniemi Military - - FIN 9738

38 53.51 453.5038 87. Jere Porter Military - - FIN 12669
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 52.92 448.4733 180. Jonas Fyrqvist Military - - ALA 14872

40 50.48 427.8442 95. Mohamad Hasan Military J - FIN 14166

41 50.42 427.2706 47. Joni Lehtikuusi Military - - FIN 13562

42 50.25 425.8979 61. Knut Linderoos Military J 7.62 - FIN 15179

43 47.70 404.2177 38. Petteri Lohivesi Military - - FIN 13772

44 45.57 386.1827 97. Samuel Stenroos Military - - FIN 12496

45 45.17 382.8546 115. Heikki-Matti Härkönen Military - - FIN 7350

46 37.88 321.0498 212. Jari Cederberg Military S - FIN 2892

47 30.94 262.1857 108. Visa Helin Military J - FIN 100070

DQ 199. Ville Kylmänen Military - - FIN 13525

DQ 72. Samu Wikstedt Military - - FIN 9480

DQ 114. Fredrik Andersson Military - - FIN 14871
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Vares Cup 1 -2025 - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 607.1487 21. Teemu Lehto Open J - FIN 14526

2 93.81 569.5647 84. Henri Hartikainen Open J - FIN 16129

3 75.11 456.0448 151. Niko Anttalainen Open J - FIN 100088

4 73.76 447.8217 10. Matti Pöllä Open J - FIN 15139

5 64.36 390.7712 69. Lauri Mäkinen Open J - FIN 16403

6 63.59 386.1002 75. Joni Havukainen Open J - FIN 14934

7 62.21 377.7362 207. Mika Mustonen Open J - FIN 15414

8 61.25 371.8962 107. Ville Seppänen Open J - FIN 16093

9 42.43 257.5934 111. Toni Lehkonen Open J S - FIN 15837

10 40.34 244.8950 119. Jaakko Sivonen Open J - FIN 100128

11 35.72 216.8995 110. Jan Jung Open J - FIN 15287

DQ 70. Ergo Voort Open J - FIN 16512

DQ 89. Mikael Safroskin Open J - FIN 15498965
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Vares Cup 1 -2025 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 847.6638 193. Pasi Kumpulainen Open S - FIN 12648

2 88.49 750.1013 3. Harri Vuorialho Open S - FIN 12654

3 81.09 687.3381 57. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

4 77.32 655.3873 74. Mika Ojanen Open S - FIN 3924

5 76.16 645.6151 91. Petteri Mikander Open S - FIN 12067

6 73.08 619.5060 27. Pasi Sauvolainen Open S - FIN 14114

7 72.29 612.7750 54. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

8 60.33 511.3582 6. Kai Turunen Open S - FIN 6998

9 58.85 498.8778 76. Heikki Juhola Open S - FIN 139

10 52.10 441.6552 71. Markku Soininen Open S - FIN 13505

11 45.41 384.9440 60. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

12 39.87 337.9452 99. Kalle Cederström Open S - FIN 15011

13 39.52 335.0034 176. Marko Saarelainen Open S - FIN 7471

14 38.34 325.0089 187. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

15 38.14 323.2947 58. Misa Laamanen Open S - FIN 22251691

16 34.05 288.6599 22. Jukka Hopeavuori Open S 7.62 - FIN 2613

17 30.87 261.6912 109. Jari Karppi Open S - FIN 15480531

18 30.39 257.5934 111. Toni Lehkonen Open J S - FIN 15837

19 21.99 186.4046 125. Jukka Sivonen Open S - FIN 15489248
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Vares Cup 1 -2025 - Results

MILITARY JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 537.9699 141. Tatu Solin Military J S - FIN 12975

2 95.91 515.9900 200. Sami Reijonen Military J - FIN 14388

3 79.53 427.8441 95. Mohamad Hasan Military J - FIN 14166

4 79.17 425.8980 61. Knut Linderoos Military J 7.62 - FIN 15179

5 48.74 262.1856 108. Visa Helin Military J - FIN 100070
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Vares Cup 1 -2025 - Results

MILITARY SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 674.2159 189. Sami Sällinen Military S - FIN 8261

2 93.53 630.5728 129. Max Käär Military S - FIN 4567

3 81.01 546.1980 213. Teemu Eriksson Military S - FIN 10954

4 79.79 537.9700 141. Tatu Solin Military J S - FIN 12975

5 73.49 495.4976 206. Petri Puikkonen Military S - FIN 311

6 47.62 321.0498 212. Jari Cederberg Military S - FIN 2892


